Datenblatt STP410400220B

v
9%

{2) SCREWERK

Artikelnummer

Norm

Werkstoff

Oberflache
Gewinde-AufRen-@
Gewindekern-@
Gewindesteigung
Lange

Kopf-@

Zylindrische Kopfhdéhe
Gewindeauslauf
Unterkopfradius
Innensechsrund Gréfte
Eindringtiefe
Gewindeart

Gewicht

Zolltarifnummer

dl

d2

STP410400220B
KN6041

Stahl, vergutet

ZnNi min. 5um, schwarz passiviert, getempert, versiegelt

4.00 010 mm
2.81 mm

1.46 mm

22.00 £0.65 mm
8.00 35 Mm
0.70 mm

2.00 mm

1.60 mm

T20

1.10-1.45 mm
STS-plus

1.696 kg / 1000 Stick

73 181 499
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